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Montgomery County Redevelopment Commission
Financial Management Report

Budget & Fund Balance

Revised As Of October 28, 2021 (DRAFT)

Actual Actual Actual BUDGET PROJECTED PROJECTED PROJECTED

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
BEGINNING CASH BALANCE $ 1,144,646 $ 1,856,467 $ 2,020,334 $ 1,838,394 $ 501,685 $ 1,625,650 $ 1,989,497
(Less Encumbrances) - - - (107,035) (56,605) - -
BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 1,144,646 1,856,467 2,020,334 1,731,359 445,080 1,625,650 1,989,497
REVENUES:
General Property Tax 1,495,838 1,180,347 1,482,017 1,589,310 1,460,749 1,460,749 1,460,749
Miscellaneous Receipts 4,271 - - - - - -
Interest 1,884 - - - - - -
Reimbursement - - - - 954,218 - -
Other / Proceeds Transfer to Debt Service - - - - 185,603 - -

TOTAL REVENUES 1,501,993 1,180,347 1,482,017 1,589,310 2,600,570 1,460,749 1,460,749

EXPENDITURES:

CRMorphew / Other 66,000 78,000 79,255 72,000 72,000 72,000 72,000
Peters Franklin 16,600 29,537 15,317 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
Taylor, Chadd, Minnette 11,247 11,067 6,120 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000
HWC Engineering 79,703 71,220 33,559 72,000 72,000 72,000 72,000
Other Consulting 167 6,927 457,648 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Other Consulting - - - 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000
Debt Service 2017 Bonds 567,144 566,203 564,536 567,565 565,136 562,403 564,288
Debt Service 2018 (Sewer $5,540,000) - - 218,573 45,422 275,500 309,500 325,000
Debt Service 2018 (Water $2,125,000) 47,813 76,500 76,500 76,500 - - -
Capital Outlays - - - - 150,000 - -
Other Services & Charges 1,500 177,026 212,448 610,513 204,364 - -
Total 790,172 1,016,480 1,663,958 1,525,000 1,420,000 1,096,903 1,114,288
Additional Appropriations - - - 1,460,000 - - -
(Unused) / Overspent Appropriations - - - (109,411) - - -
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 790,172 © 1,016,480 1,663,958 2,875,589 1,420,000 1,096,903 1,114,288
NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 711,821 163,868 (181,941) (1,286,278) 1,180,570 363,847 346,462

ENDING FUND BALANCE $ 1,856,467 $ 2,020,334 $ 1,731,359 $ 445,080 $ 1,625,650 $ 1,989,497 $ 2,335,958




Montgomery County Redevelopment Commission

Annual Presentation to Overlapping Taxing Units

Property Tax Rate Impact

Revised October 28, 2021 (DRAFT)

Taxing District 014

Local
Unit

Montgomery County
Franklin Township
Franklin Township Fire
Darlington Public Library
North Montgomery School
Total

Taxing District 032

Local
Unit

Montgomery County

Walnut Township

Walnut Township Fire

South Montgomery School
Total

Taxing District 024

Local
Unit

Montgomery County

Union Township

Union Township Fire

Crawfordsville Public Library

North Montgomery School
Total

Taxing District 025

Local
Unit

Montgomery County

Union Township

Union Township Fire

Crawfordsville Public Library

South Montgomery School
Total

2021
AV

2,185,247,905
103,819,232
154,470,174
103,819,232
845,107,399

2021
AV

2,185,247,905
83,167,138
76,808,846
867,897,427

2021
AV

2,185,247,905
1,345,150,118
676,821,182
1,345,150,118
845,107,399

2021
AV

2,185,247,905
1,345,150,118
676,821,182
1,345,150,118
867,897,427

2021 2021 Rate 2021 AV Potential Rate with 2021 Rate New Rate

Rate Driven Funds Driven Funds TIF AV New AV Driven Funds W/ Driven Funds
0.4656 -0.0333 0.4323 967,035 0.4321 0.0333 0.4654
0.0200 0.0000 0.0200 967,035 0.0198 0.0000 0.0198
0.0911 -0.0316 0.0595 967,035 0.0591 0.0316 0.0907
0.0795 0.0000 0.0795 967,035 0.0788 0.0000 0.0788
0.9391 0.0000 0.9391 967,035 0.9380 0.0000 0.9380
1.5953 -0.0649 1.5304 1.5278 0.0649 1.5927

2021 2021 Rate 2021 AV Potential Rate with 2021 Rate New Rate

Rate Driven Funds Driven Funds TIF AV New AV Driven Funds W/ Driven Funds
0.4656 -0.0333 0.4323 258,654 0.4322 0.0333 0.4655
0.0223 0.0000 0.0223 258,654 0.0222 0.0000 0.0222
0.0388 -0.0130 0.0258 258,654 0.0257 0.0130 0.0387
0.9551 0.0000 0.9551 258,654 0.9548 0.0000 0.9548
1.4818 -0.0463 1.4355 1.4350 0.0463 1.4813

2021 2021 Rate 2021 AV Potential Rate with 2021 Rate New Rate

Rate Driven Funds Driven Funds TIF AV New AV Driven Funds W/ Driven Funds
0.4656 -0.0333 0.4323 144,556 0.4323 0.0333 0.4656
0.0253 0.0000 0.0253 144,556 0.0253 0.0000 0.0253
0.0468 -0.0217 0.0251 144,556 0.0251 0.0217 0.0468
0.1420 0.0000 0.1420 144,556 0.1420 0.0000 0.1420
0.9391 0.0000 0.9391 144,556 0.9389 0.0000 0.9389
1.6188 -0.0550 1.5638 1.5636 0.0550 1.6186

2021 2021 Rate 2021 AV Potential Rate with 2021 Rate New Rate

Rate Driven Funds Driven Funds TIF AV New AV Driven Funds W/ Driven Funds
0.4656 -0.0333 0.4323 95,815,074 0.4133 0.0333 0.4466
0.0253 0.0000 0.0253 95,815,074 0.0235 0.0000 0.0235
0.0468 -0.0217 0.0251 95,815,074 0.0215 0.0217 0.0432
0.1420 0.0000 0.1420 95,815,074 0.1319 0.0000 0.1319
0.9551 0.0000 0.9551 95,815,074 0.8497 0.0000 0.8497
1.6348 -0.0550 1.5798 1.4399 0.0550 1.4949




Montgomery County Redevelopment Commission

Annual Presentation to Overlapping Taxing Units

Circuit Breaker Impact
Revised October 28, 2021 (DRAFT)

Taxing District 014

New Rate 1.5927 2,383
Rate CB
2021 1.5953 2,387
Estimated
Change In
Circuit Breaker | S 4
Montgomery County S 1
Franklin Township 0
Franklin Township Fire 0
Darlington Public Library 0
North Montgomery School 2
$ 4
Taxing District 032
New Rate 1.4813 3,582
Rate CB
2021 1.4818 3,583
Estimated
Change In
Circuit Breaker | S 1
Montgomery County S 0
Walnut Township (0]
Walnut Township Fire 0
South Montgomery School 1
$ 1

% of

Dist Rate

29.19%
1.25%
5.71%
4.98%

28.87%

100.00%

% of
Dist Rate
31.42%
1.50%
2.62%
64.46%

100.00%

Taxing District 024

New Rate 1.6186 20,193
Rate CB
2021 1.6188 20,195
Estimated
Change In
Circuit Breaker | S 3
Montgomery County S 1
Union Township 0
Union Township Fire (0]
Crawfordsville Public Library 0]
North Montgomery School 2
$ 3
Taxing District 025
New Rate 1.4949 23,147
Rate CB
2021 1.6348 25,313
Estimated
Change In
Circuit Breaker [$ 2,166
Montgomery County S 617
Union Township 34
Union Township Fire 62
Crawfordsville Public Library 188
South Montgomery School 1,265
S 2,166

% of

Dist Rate

28.76%
1.56%
2.89%
8.77%

28.01%

100.00%

% of
Dist Rate

28.48%
1.55%
2.86%
8.69%
58.42%
100.00%



Montgomery County Redevelopment Commission
Annual Presentation to Overlapping Taxing Units

Tax Impact
Revised October 28, 2021 (DRAFT)

Taxing District 014

Tax Loss (Fixed Rate Funds & Excise, Etc.;)

Other Tax
Property Tax  ($.081/$1) Total Tax
Montgomery County 322 26 348
Franklin Township - - -
Franklin Township Fire 306 25 330
Darlington Public Library - - -
North Montgomery School - - -
Total 628 51 678
Taxing District 032
Tax Loss (Fixed Rate Funds & Excise, Etc.:)
Other Tax
Property Tax  (5.081/S1) Total Tax
Montgomery County 86 7 93
Walnut Township - - -
Walnut Township Fire 34 3 36
South Montgomery School - - -
Total 120 10 129

Taxing District 024

Tax Loss (Fixed Rate Funds & Excise, Etc.;)

Other Tax
Property Tax  ($.081/$1) Total Tax
Montgomery County 48 4 52
Union Township - - -
Union Township Fire 31 3 34
Crawfordsville Public Library - - -
North Montgomery School - - -
Total 80 6 86
Taxing District 025
Tax Loss (Fixed Rate Funds & Excise, Etc.:)
Other Tax
Property Tax  (5.081/S1) Total Tax
Montgomery County 31,906 2,584 34,491
Union Township - - -
Union Township Fire 20,792 1,684 22,476
Crawfordsville Public Library - - -
South Montgomery School - - -
Total 52,698 4,269 56,967
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